Office Ph # Carr's HVAC
316-841-5395 Service Price Book
Base
PRIMARY
NUMBER REPAIR DESCRIPTION
DUCTWORK

GEN103005 REPAIR PLENUM/TRUNK DUCT CONN $95
GEN103010 REPAIR METAL BRANCH DUCT CONN $107
GEN103015 REPAIR FLEX BRANCH DUCT CONN $91
GEN103020 REPAIR HOLE IN DUCTBOARD $99
GEN152706 AIR BALANCE (NO DIAGNOSTIC CHARGE) $172
GEN152707 ADDITIONAL SYSTEM AIR BALANCE $87
GEN103027 INSTALL METAL ACCESS PANEL $105
GEN103025 INSTALL ROUND DAMPER THRU 12" $109
GEN103026 INSTALL RECTANGULAR DAMPER $176
GEN4E30 1ST ROUND PIPE EL 4-6" $70
GEN4E30 EACH ADDITIONAL EL 4-6" $28
GEN4E30 1ST ROUND PIPE EL 7-9" $74
GEN4E30 EACH ADDITIONAL EL 7-9" $32
GEN4X2P30 ROUND PIPE 4-6" (1ST FT.) $66
GEN4X2P30 EACH ADDITIONAL FOOT 4-6" $23
GEN7X2P30 ROUND PIPE 7-9" (1ST FT.) $70
GEN7X2P30 EACH ADDITIONAL FOOT 7-9" $28
GENFLEX REPLACE FLEX DUCT 6-14" (1ST FT.) $70
GENFLEX69 EACH ADDITIONAL FOOT 6-9" $19
GENFLEX101 EACH ADDITIONAL FOOT 10-14" $30
GENCAP46 REPLACE 4-6" FLUE CAP $142
GENCAP79 REPLACE 7-9" FLUE CAP $180
GENLINK FIRE DAMPER FUSE LINK 165 OR 212 DEGREE $199

Base
ADDL.
REPAIR

$76
$85
$73
$80
$138
$69
$84
$87
$142
$56
$22
$61
$26
$52
$18
$56
$22
$56
$15
$25
$114
$144

$160

3815 W. Douglas

Wichita KS 67213
AFTER AFTER
HOURS HOURS
PRIMARY ADDL. HDWE
$138 $110 $10
$150 $120 $21
$133 $107 $4
$143 $114 $14
$259 $206 $0
$129 $103 $0
$147 $118 $18
$151 $121 $23
$241 $193 $47
$92 $73 $28
$34 $28 $14
$96 $77 $32
$39 $32 $18
$87 $70 $23
$30 $23 $10
$92 $73 $28
$34 $28 $14
$92 $73 $28
$22 $17 $14
$33 $26 $25
$186 $149 $56
$224 $179 $95
$285 $228 $28



