Office Ph# 316-841-5395

Carr's HVAC Service Price Book

3815 W. Douglas Wichita KS 67213

NUMBER	REPAIR DESCRIPTION	Base PRIMARY	Base ADDL. REPAIR	AFTER HOURS PRIMARY	AFTER HOURS ADDL.	HDWE
	DUCTWORK					
GEN103005	REPAIR PLENUM/TRUNK DUCT CONN	\$95	\$76	\$138	\$110	\$10
GEN103010	REPAIR METAL BRANCH DUCT CONN	\$107	\$85	\$150	\$120	\$21
GEN103015	REPAIR FLEX BRANCH DUCT CONN	\$91	\$73	\$133	\$107	\$4
GEN103020	REPAIR HOLE IN DUCTBOARD	\$99	\$80	\$143	\$114	\$14
GEN152706	AIR BALANCE (NO DIAGNOSTIC CHARGE)	\$172	\$138	\$259	\$206	\$0
GEN152707	ADDITIONAL SYSTEM AIR BALANCE	\$87	\$69	\$129	\$103	\$0
GEN103027	INSTALL METAL ACCESS PANEL	\$105	\$84	\$147	\$118	\$18
GEN103025	INSTALL ROUND DAMPER THRU 12"	\$109	\$87	\$151	\$121	\$23
GEN103026	INSTALL RECTANGULAR DAMPER	\$176	\$142	\$241	\$193	\$47
GEN4E30	1ST ROUND PIPE EL 4-6"	\$70	\$56	\$92	\$73	\$28
GEN4E30	EACH ADDITIONAL EL 4-6"	\$28	\$22	\$34	\$28	\$14
GEN4E30	1ST ROUND PIPE EL 7-9"	\$74	\$61	\$96	\$77	\$32
GEN4E30	EACH ADDITIONAL EL 7-9"	\$32	\$26	\$39	\$32	\$18
GEN4X2P30	ROUND PIPE 4-6" (1ST FT.)	\$66	\$52	\$87	\$70	\$23
GEN4X2P30	EACH ADDITIONAL FOOT 4-6"	\$23	\$18	\$30	\$23	\$10
GEN7X2P30	ROUND PIPE 7-9" (1ST FT.)	\$70	\$56	\$92	\$73	\$28
GEN7X2P30	EACH ADDITIONAL FOOT 7-9"	\$28	\$22	\$34	\$28	\$14
GENFLEX	REPLACE FLEX DUCT 6-14" (1ST FT.)	\$70	\$56	\$92	\$73	\$28
GENFLEX69	EACH ADDITIONAL FOOT 6-9"	\$19	\$15	\$22	\$17	\$14
GENFLEX101	EACH ADDITIONAL FOOT 10-14"	\$30	\$25	\$33	\$26	\$25
GENCAP46	REPLACE 4-6" FLUE CAP	\$142	\$114	\$186	\$149	\$56
GENCAP79	REPLACE 7-9" FLUE CAP	\$180	\$144	\$224	\$179	\$95
GENLINK	FIRE DAMPER FUSE LINK 165 OR 212 DEGREE	\$199	\$160	\$285	\$228	\$28